
Name Email address (@iitg email id)

Date of Joining 

(Month)

Date of Joining 

(Year)

Supervisor Name (select from 

the drop down list)

Kanu Das kanudaskd@iitg.ac.in July 2016    Akshai Kumar A. S

BIKASH KUMAR SARMAH bikashsarmah@iitg.ac.in July 2016    Animesh Das

DIPANJAN 

BHATTACHARYYA

tintinasu@iitg.ac.in July 2016    Animesh Das

Sulendar Mahato sulendarkr1991@ 2016    Krishna P Bhabak

SWAPNA DEBNATH swapna.debnath@iitg.ac.in July 2016    Sunanda Chatterjee

Subhendu Ghosh subhendu2016@iitg.ac July 2016   Bhisma Kumar Patel

Anjali anjali27@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Bhisma Kumar Patel

AMITAVA RAKSHIT amitavarakshit93@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Bhisma Kumar Patel

GOBINDA DOLAI gobindadolai@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Bhubaneswar Mandal

SANDIP MONDAL sandy.cr7@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Bhubaneswar Mandal

Subhajit Saha subhajit2016@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Chandan K. Jana

NASIM AKHTAR nasim2016@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Debasis Manna

Suhaib Alam suhaibalam@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Mohd. Qureshi

DEBASISH  BARMAN debasish16@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

Nehal Zehra nehal@iitg.ac.in July 2016   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

KHADIMUL ISLAM islam176122018@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Akshai Kumar A. S

Avijit Mondal aviji176122001@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Dipankar Srimani

Bitan Sardar bitan176122045@iitg.ac.in 2017    Dipankar Srimani

Arindom Bikash Neog bikas176122027@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Kalyan Raidongia

Nilanjana Nandi nandi176122012@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Kalyanasis Sahu

Tapas Pal tapas176122025@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Kalyanasis Sahu

Abu Sufian 2017    Krishna P Bhabak

HAOBAM KISAN SINGH kisan176122035@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Manabendra Sarma

Ananya Mukherji ananya.93@iitg.ac.in January 2017    Pavan K. Kancharla

Rupa bai Addanki rupa176122021@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Pavan K. Kancharla

Monikha Chetia monik176122039@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Sunanda Chatterjee

SUPRIYA DAS das176122007@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Uttam Manna



Arpita Shome shome176122042@iitg.ac.in July 2017    Uttam Manna

PARESH KUMAR BEHERA pares176122019@iitg.ac.in July 2017   A.S. Achalkumar

IBANRISHISHA MAWA mawa176122008@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Aditya Narayan Panda

BISHWANATH MAHATO bishw176122020@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Aditya Narayan Panda

Sudip Shit sudip176122006@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Anil Kumar Saikia

Bipin Kumar Behera bipin176122014@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Anil Kumar Saikia

Manideepa Paul manid176122049@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Arun Chattopadhyay

MWDANSAR BANUARY mwdban@iitg.ac.in January 2017   Ashish Kumar Gupta

TIPU  ALAM tipu176122011@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Bhisma Kumar Patel

Rakesh Mazumdar rakes176122032@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Biplab Mondal

UMESH KUMAR BAGHA umeshbagha92@iitg.ac.in January 2017   Chivukula V Sastri

Saurav Das das176122002@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Debapratim Das

Subhasis Dey dey176122029@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Debasis Manna

Megha Basak megha176122022@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Gopal Das

Debojit Paul paul176122026@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Gopal Das

Chingthianmoi moi176122009@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Mohd. Qureshi

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTA 

manoj176122015@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Mohd. Qureshi

SOURAV BHOWMICK soura176122028@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Mohd. Qureshi

Mst Nasima khatun nasim176122016@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

RETWIK PARUI retwi176122031@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

Rituparna Roy ritup176122023@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Sandip Paul

MANMATH MISHRA manma176122051@iitg.ac.in July 2017   Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Araghni Bhattacharya aragh176122036@iitg.ac.in July 2017   V. Manivannan

Pran Gobinda Nandi pran@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Akshai Kumar A. S

Vinay Arora vinay18@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Akshai Kumar A. S

Monuranjan Konwar monuranj@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Animesh Das

PRIYANKA ADHIKARI adhikari18@iitg.ac July 2018    Animesh Das



DEBJYOTI PAL debjyoti18@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Dipankar Srimani

PRIYANKA SARKAR sarkar18@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Kalyanasis Sahu

Indraneel Debnath indranee@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Kingsuk Mahata

TIRUPATI ROY tirupati@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Kingsuk Mahata

Himangshu Pratim 

Bhattacharyya

himan176122114@iitg.ac.in January 2018    Manabendra Sarma

BITTU LAMA bittu@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Manabendra Sarma

Suvendu Halder suven176122101@iitg.ac.in January 2018    Pavan K. Kancharla

Hrishikesh Kalita kalita18@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Sumana Dutta

TANUMOY SARKAR tanumoy@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Sunanda Chatterjee

Angana Borbora angan176122115@iitg.ac.in January 2018    Uttam Manna

Manideepa Dhar manideep@iitg.ac.in July 2018    Uttam Manna

Mrinmoy roy mrinmoy18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   A.S. Achalkumar

Sabina Yashmin sabina@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Abu Taleb Khan

Subhamoy Biswas subha176122104@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Anil Kumar Saikia

Bikoshita Porashar bikoshit@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Anil Kumar Saikia

ARIN BHAKAT arin@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Arun Chattopadhyay

Priya Das das18b@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Arun Chattopadhyay

ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO kumar176122106@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Bhisma Kumar Patel

NIKITA CHAKRABORTY nikit176122113@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Bhisma Kumar Patel

SAYANTA ROY roy176122102@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Bhubaneswar Mandal

ALTAF HUSSAIN KAWA altaf@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Bhubaneswar Mandal

Bapan Samanta bapan18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Biplab Mondal

Shankhadeep Saha shankhad@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Biplab Mondal

Partha Pratim Nath parth176122117@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Chandan K. Jana

Riya Mallik mallik@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Chandan Mukherjee

TAMAL PAL tamal18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Chivukula V Sastri

Sribash Das sribash.das@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Debasis Manna

Arup Das Kanungo arup176122111@iitg.ac.in January 2018   G. Krishnamoorthy

Sagnik De sagnik18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Gopal Das

Jitendra nath jitendra18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

Rinki Brahma rinki18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

Chanreingam L chanrein@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Manabendra Ray



KAVITA kavita18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

Moirangthem Anita 

Chanu

manitachanu@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

ARITRA MITRA aritra18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Sandip Paul

Madhusmita Devi madhusmi@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Sandip Paul

AMIT SHIKARI amit176122103@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Subhas Chandra Pan

Chandrakanta Parida chand176122118@iitg.ac.in January 2018   Subhas Chandra Pan

SAMIR ROY samir18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Subhendu Sekhar Bag

SOURAV MANDAL sourav18@iitg.ac.in July 2018   Subhendu Sekhar Bag

SONBIDYA BANERJEE sonbi176122109@iitg.ac.in January 2018

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

PALLAB KARJEE Karjee@iitg.ac.in July 2018

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Sandeep Kumar sandeep18c@iitg.ac.in July 2018   V. Manivannan

Eileen Yasmin eyasmin@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Akshai Kumar A. S

Himani Narjinari n.himani@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Akshai Kumar A. S

Siddhartha Kumar 

Senapati

siddharthakumar@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Animesh Das

RAHUL SHARMA rsharma@iitg.ac.in January 2019    Dipankar Srimani

Raktim Gogoi g.raktim@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Kalyan Raidongia

Niharika keot nkeot@iitg.ac.in January 2019    Manabendra Sarma

Upasana Nath unath@iitg.ac.in January 2019    Manabendra Sarma

Biman Medhi m.biman@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Manabendra Sarma

Monalisha Sarma monalisha.sarma@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Manabendra Sarma

Rabu Ranjan Changmai rranjan@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Manabendra Sarma

SUBHRAJYOTI GHOSH subhrajyoti.ghosh@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Shyam Prosad Biswas

Parvej Khan pkhan@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Sumana Dutta

SAURAV KUMAR sauravkumar@iitg.ac.in July 2019    Uttam Manna

Nandan kumar nanda@iitg.ac.in July 2019   A.S. Achalkumar

Rahul Ahmed rahmed@iitg.ac.in July 2019   A.S. Achalkumar

SURJYA KUMAR BORA surjya.kumar@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Anil Kumar Saikia

Santanu Dolai d.santanu@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Anumita Paul

SUJAY PAUL sujaypaul@iitg.ac.in January 2019   Arun Chattopadhyay

Ujjala Dey udey@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Arun Chattopadhyay



TAMANNA KHANDELIA tkhandelia@iitg.ac.in January 2019   Bhisma Kumar Patel

Bubul Das bubul.das@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Bhisma Kumar Patel

HIRENDRA NATH DHARA n.hirendra@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Bhisma Kumar Patel

SUKESH SHILL s.shill@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Bhubaneswar Mandal

RIYA GHOSH rghosh@iitg.ac.in January 2019   Biplab Mondal

Sayani smaity@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Biplab Mondal

Jagnyesh kumar Satpathy jkumar@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Chivukula V Sastri

Mongoli Brahma mongolibrahma@iitg.ac.in January 2019   G. Krishnamoorthy

Abhay Pratap Singh abhay.pratap@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

SOMNATH PAIK somnathpaik@iitg.ac.in January 2019   Manabendra Ray

Rajdikshit Gogoi rgogoi@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

DEBIKA BARMAN dbarman@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

Priyam Ghosh priyamghosh@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

Rimjhim Moral r.moral@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Sandip Paul

Rupkumar Khuntia rkhuntia@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Subhas Chandra Pan

SUBHANKAR BISWAS subhankarbiswas@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Subhas Chandra Pan

Suravi Paul suravi.paul@iitg.ac.in January 2019   Subhendu Sekhar Bag

Hirak Jyoti Baishya hjyoti@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Subhendu Sekhar Bag

SHUBHAJIT BASAK s.basak@iitg.ac.in January 2019

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Bijoy Debnath bdebnath@iitg.ac.in July 2019

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Prabhat Kumar Maharana prabhatkumar@iitg.ac.in July 2019   Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

TRIPTI PAUL t.paul@iitg.ac.in July 2019

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Amlan Ranjan Rayasingh r.amlan@iitg.ac.in July 2019   V. Manivannan

Anisha Mondal amondal@iitg.ac.in July 2019 V. Manivannan

AKSHARA BISARYA a.bisarya@iitg.ac.in July 2020    Akshai Kumar A. S

Mithu Roy rmithu@iitg.ac.in January 2020    Dipankar Srimani

BARSHA RANI BORA brani@iitg.ac.in July 2020    Kalyan Raidongia

SANGAY MOKTAN s.moktan@iitg.ac.in January 2020    Pavan K. Kancharla

ABHIJEET RANA arana@iitg.ac.in July 2020    Shyam Prosad Biswas



Neichoihoi Lhouvum nlhouvum@iitg.ac.in January 2020   A.S. Achalkumar

Anjela Xalxo axalxo@iitg.com January 2020   Abu Taleb Khan

Ujjwal Jyoti Goswami ujyoti@iitg.ac.in January 2020   Abu Taleb Khan

Pallav Jyoti Arandhara p.jyoti@iitg.ac.in January 2020   Anil Kumar Saikia

ADITYA RAI aditya_rai@iitg.ac.in January 2020   Anil Kumar Saikia

RAJAT SHARMA srajat@iitg.ac.in July 2020   Anil Kumar Saikia

PRITISHREE PANIGRAHI p.panigrahi@iitg.ac.in July 2020   Bhisma Kumar Patel

AVISHEK SARKAR asarkar@iitg.ac.in July 2020   Bhubaneswar Mandal

PRIYAM DAS priyan18@iitg.ac.in July 2020   Debapratim Das

Jagajiban Sendh jsendh@iitg.ac.in January 2020   Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

JYOTISH BARMAN b.jyotish@iitg.ac.in December 2020   Subhas Chandra Pan

Santu Mandal santumandal@iitg.ac.in July 2020

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Vikas vikas.chiitg@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Akshai Kumar A. S

Kamal Krishna Dutta kamalkrishna@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Animesh Das

Nitumoni Hazarika h.nitumoni@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Animesh Das

kailash mohar kailash.mohar@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Dipankar Srimani

KIRAN MAYAWAD k.mayawad@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Kalyan Raidongia

Bipasha Saikia s.bipasha@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Kalyan Raidongia

Deepanshi Cdeepanshi@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Kalyanasis Sahu

PRIYA JAYATHSENA R j.priya@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Kingsuk Mahata

MD BADIRUJJAMAN b.md@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Krishna P Bhabak

Roopjyoti Misra rmisra@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Krishna P Bhabak

SHUBHAM  
shubham_chiitg@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Manabendra Sarma

Ashish Biswas ashishbiswas@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Pavan K. Kancharla

ARPITA  HAZRA arpita_hazra@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Pavan K. Kancharla

NISHU KUMARI nishu.kumari@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Pavan K. Kancharla

SRIJAN  MUKHERJEE srijanmukherjee@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Shyam Prosad Biswas

VARSHA KUMARI v.kumari@iitg.ac.in December 2021    Sumana Dutta

Maitery Yadav maitery_yadav@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Sunanda Chatterjee

Nishanta Barman b.nishanta@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Uttam Manna



DEBASMITA SARKAR s.debasmita@iitg.ac.in July 2021    Uttam Manna

DHARMENDRA  ADAK dadak@iitg.ac.in July 2021   A.S. Achalkumar

MUKESH KUMAR mukeshkumar@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Abu Taleb Khan

Simra Faraz simra.faraz@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Abu Taleb Khan

AHMAD ALI a.ali@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Abu Taleb Khan

PALAK MANDAL pmandal@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Aditya Narayan Panda

ARCHANA  CHUTIA achutia@iitg.ac.in
July 2021   Anil Kumar Saikia

RAJU  MANDAL
raju_mandal@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Bhisma Kumar Patel

SANDEEP  KUMAR k.sandeep@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Bhubaneswar Mandal

BRISTI MAINA DEKA d.bristi@iitg.ac.in December 2021   Biplab Mondal

Madhumita samanta smadhumita@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Chandan K. Jana

NANDINI RAY nandini.ray@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Chandan K. Jana

GEETANJALI DEKA g.deka@iitg.ac.in December 2021   Chandan Mukherjee

LIMASHREE SAHOO S.limashree@iitg.ac.in December 2021   Chivukula V Sastri

MALAY KUMAR BAROI malay_kumar@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Debapratim Das

Ritvika Kushwaha k.ritvika@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Debapratim Das

MOHIT  KUMAR mohit_kumar@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Debasis Manna

Kirti Kirti.ch@iitg.ac.in July 2021   G. Krishnamoorthy

OIYAO APPUN PEGU o.appun@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Gopal Das

RUBI MORAL rubi.moral@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Gopal Das

Bedabara Nag b.nag@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

Pallabi Paul pallabi_paul@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Lal Mohan Kundu

PEEYUSH  PANDEY p.peeyush@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Mohd. Qureshi

DEEPAK  YADAV deepak.yadav@iitg.ac.in December 2021   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

ANANDITA MITRA m.anandita@iitg.ac.in December 2021   Sandip Paul

RAMJI  MEHER
ramji_meher@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Subhas Chandra Pan

Sunil Kumar Swain ksunilsunil_kumar@iitg.ac.in July 2021   Subhendu Sekhar Bag

MADHAB  BARMAN
bmadhab@iitg.ac.in July 2021

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

Swati Samantaray swatisamantaray@iitg.ac.in July 2021

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

MANIYA V N vmaniya@iitg.ac.in July 2021

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

BIKASH KUMAR DAS bikashkumar@iitg.ac.in July 2021   V. Manivannan

NILAY DAS dnilay@iitg.ac.in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020   Chandan K. Jana

SURYA VEER SINGH PAL s.veer@iitg.ac.in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020   Chandan K. Jana



SOUMYA SRIMAYEE soumya_srimayee@iitg.ac.in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020   Debasis Manna

SANJIB THAKURIA sthakuria@iitg.ac. in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020   Sandip Paul

Dipankar Barman bdipankar@iitg.ac.in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020   Subhas Chandra Pan

Hemanga Bhattacharyya hbhattacharyya@iitg.ac.in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

JUGAL KISHOR PRADHAN kjugal@iitg.ac.in 09-01-2020 09-01-2020

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

ROTTA KOHIN VENKATA 

MAHENDRA v.rotta@iitg.ac.in 12-01-2020 12-01-2020    Pavan K. Kancharla

ARUP SAMANTA asamanta@iitg.ac.in 09-02-2020 09-02-2020    Dipankar Srimani

TANUSHREE DAS t.das@iitg.ac.in 09-04-2020 09-04-2020   Debapratim Das

Sushant Sharma ssushant@iitg.ac.in 09-04-2020 09-04-2020   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

PATEL MAYUR 

JAGDISHBHAI p.mayur@iitg.ac.in 09-04-2020 09-04-2020   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

KRITARTHA DEORI d.kritartha@gmail.com 01-01-2021 01-01-2021    Animesh Das

SHIVASISH DAS d.shivasish@iitg.ac.in 01-01-2021 01-01-2021    Kalyan Raidongia

PALLAVI BARMAN b.pallavi@iitg.ac.in 01-01-2021 01-01-2021    Krishna P Bhabak

RAHUL KESARWANI rahul.kesarwani@iitg.ac.in 01-01-2021 01-01-2021    Krishna P Bhabak

LIGANG PAMPI p.ligang@iitg.ac.in 01-01-2021 01-01-2021   Gopal Das

SHARAJIT SAHA s.sharajit@iitg.ac.in 01-01-2021 01-01-2021

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

KSHITIZ VERMA V.kshitiz@iitg.ac.in 01-01-2021 01-01-2021

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy

PRIYANKA PRADHAN p.priyanka@iitg.ac.in 01-06-2021 01-06-2021    Pavan K. Kancharla

ALPANA SAHU s.alpana@iitg.ac.in 12/20/2020 12/20/2020   Mohd. Qureshi

MEENU KUMARI k.meenu@iitg.ac.in 12/21/2020 12/21/2020    Pavan K. Kancharla

NEHA BARNWAL n.barnwal@iitg.ac.in 12/23/2020 12/23/2020    Kalyanasis Sahu

DHARISMITA BORAH b.dharismita@iitg.ac.in 12/29/2020 12/29/2020    Kingsuk Mahata

DEEPAK KUMAR dk206122103@iitg.ac.in 12/30/2020 12/30/2020   ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

NIKU MONI DAS d.niku@iitg.ac.in 12/31/2020 12/31/2020   Debasis Manna

NITUL KALITA k.nitul@iitg.ac.in 12/31/2020 12/31/2020   Mohd. Qureshi

TAPASHI SARMAH s.tapashi@iitg.ac.in 12/31/2020 12/31/2020   Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

MIRA JHAWAR j.mira@iitg.ac.in 12/31/2020 12/31/2020   Sandip Paul

RAHUL rahul1996@iitg.ac.in 7/22/2020 7/22/2020    Animesh Das

Ritam Raj Borah santumandal@iitg.ac.in 9/21/2020 9/21/2020

  Tharmalingam 

Punniyamurthy


